Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016 1

2016 3,916

3,553

R$
20,009.55

17-11-2016

17-11-2016

17-11-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE
MATERIAIS
ELETRICOS
LOTE 02,
DESTINADOS
AS
SECRETARIAS
MUNICIPAIS.




